
FY2024 - Current

Grade FY2024 Min FY2024 Mid FY2024 Max Grade FY2024 Min

101 36,805.86$    47,331.65$    57,857.44$    101 17.70$          

102 37,858.44$    48,700.00$    59,541.56$    102 18.20$          

103 38,942.59$    50,109.40$    61,276.21$    103 18.72$          

104 39,204.66$    50,706.47$    62,208.28$    104 18.85$          

105 40,354.84$    52,201.70$    64,048.57$    105 19.40$          

106 40,674.24$    52,876.52$    65,078.79$    106 19.55$          

107 41,894.47$    54,462.81$    67,031.15$    107 20.14$          

108 43,151.31$    56,096.70$    69,042.09$    108 20.75$          

109 44,445.84$    57,779.60$    71,113.35$    109 21.37$          

110 45,779.22$    59,512.99$    73,246.75$    110 22.01$          

111 47,152.60$    61,298.38$    75,444.15$    111 22.67$          

112 48,567.17$    63,137.33$    77,707.48$    112 23.35$          

113 50,024.19$    65,031.45$    80,038.70$    113 24.05$          

114 51,524.92$    66,982.39$    82,439.86$    114 24.77$          

115 53,070.66$    68,991.86$    84,913.06$    115 25.51$          

116 54,662.78$    71,061.62$    87,460.45$    116 26.28$          

117 56,302.67$    73,193.47$    90,084.27$    117 27.07$          

118 57,991.75$    75,389.27$    92,786.79$    118 27.88$          

119 59,731.50$    77,650.95$    95,570.40$    119 28.72$          

120 61,523.44$    79,980.48$    98,437.51$    120 29.58$          

121 63,369.15$    82,379.89$    101,390.63$  121 30.47$          

122 65,270.22$    84,851.29$    104,432.35$  122 31.38$          

123 67,228.33$    87,396.83$    107,565.32$  123 32.32$          

124 69,245.18$    90,018.73$    110,792.28$  124 33.29$          

125 71,322.53$    92,719.29$    114,116.05$  125 34.29$          

126 73,462.21$    95,500.87$    117,539.53$  126 35.32$          

127 75,666.07$    98,365.90$    121,065.72$  127 36.38$          

128 77,936.06$    101,316.87$  124,697.69$  128 37.47$          

129 80,274.14$    104,356.38$  128,438.62$  129 38.59$          

130 82,682.36$    107,487.07$  132,291.78$  130 39.75$          

131 85,162.83$    110,711.68$  136,260.53$  131 40.94$          

132 87,717.72$    114,033.03$  140,348.35$  132 42.17$          

133 90,349.25$    117,454.03$  144,558.80$  133 43.44$          

134 93,059.73$    120,977.65$  148,895.56$  134 44.74$          

135 95,851.52$    124,606.98$  153,362.43$  135 46.08$          

136 98,727.07$    128,345.19$  157,963.30$  136 47.46$          

137 101,688.88$  132,195.54$  162,702.20$  137 48.89$          

138 104,739.54$  136,161.41$  167,583.27$  138 50.36$          

139 107,881.73$  140,246.25$  172,610.77$  139 51.87$          

140 111,118.18$  144,453.64$  177,789.09$  140 53.42$          

UNG - - - UNG -



FY2025 Before COLA

FY2024 Mid FY2024 Max Grade FY2025 Min FY2025 Mid FY2025 Max

22.76$          27.82$           101 38,365.86$    48,891.65$    59,417.44$    

23.41$          28.63$           102 39,418.44$    50,260.00$    61,101.56$    

24.09$          29.46$           103 40,502.59$    51,669.40$    62,836.21$    

24.38$          29.91$           104 40,764.66$    52,266.47$    63,768.28$    

25.10$          30.79$           105 41,914.84$    53,761.70$    65,608.57$    

25.42$          31.29$           106 42,234.24$    54,436.52$    66,638.79$    

26.18$          32.23$           107 43,454.47$    56,022.81$    68,591.15$    

26.97$          33.19$           108 44,711.31$    57,656.70$    70,602.09$    

27.78$          34.19$           109 46,005.84$    59,339.60$    72,673.35$    

28.61$          35.21$           110 47,339.22$    61,072.99$    74,806.75$    

29.47$          36.27$           111 48,192.60$    62,338.38$    76,484.15$    

30.35$          37.36$           112 49,607.17$    64,177.33$    78,747.48$    

31.27$          38.48$           113 51,064.19$    66,071.45$    81,078.70$    

32.20$          39.63$           114 52,564.92$    68,022.39$    83,479.86$    

33.17$          40.82$           115 54,110.66$    70,031.86$    85,953.06$    

34.16$          42.05$           116 55,702.78$    72,101.62$    88,500.45$    

35.19$          43.31$           117 57,342.67$    74,233.47$    91,124.27$    

36.24$          44.61$           118 59,031.75$    76,429.27$    93,826.79$    

37.33$          45.95$           119 60,771.50$    78,690.95$    96,610.40$    

38.45$          47.33$           120 62,563.44$    81,020.48$    99,477.51$    

39.61$          48.75$           121 63,369.15$    82,379.89$    101,390.63$  

40.79$          50.21$           122 65,270.22$    84,851.29$    104,432.35$  

42.02$          51.71$           123 67,228.33$    87,396.83$    107,565.32$  

43.28$          53.27$           124 69,245.18$    90,018.73$    110,792.28$  

44.58$          54.86$           125 71,322.53$    92,719.29$    114,116.05$  

45.91$          56.51$           126 73,462.21$    95,500.87$    117,539.53$  

47.29$          58.20$           127 75,666.07$    98,365.90$    121,065.72$  

48.71$          59.95$           128 77,936.06$    101,316.87$  124,697.69$  

50.17$          61.75$           129 80,274.14$    104,356.38$  128,438.62$  

51.68$          63.60$           130 82,682.36$    107,487.07$  132,291.78$  

53.23$          65.51$           131 85,162.83$    110,711.68$  136,260.53$  

54.82$          67.48$           132 87,717.72$    114,033.03$  140,348.35$  

56.47$          69.50$           133 90,349.25$    117,454.03$  144,558.80$  

58.16$          71.58$           134 93,059.73$    120,977.65$  148,895.56$  

59.91$          73.73$           135 95,851.52$    124,606.98$  153,362.43$  

61.70$          75.94$           136 98,727.07$    128,345.19$  157,963.30$  

63.56$          78.22$           137 101,688.88$  132,195.54$  162,702.20$  

65.46$          80.57$           138 104,739.54$  136,161.41$  167,583.27$  

67.43$          82.99$           139 107,881.73$  140,246.25$  172,610.77$  

69.45$          85.48$           140 111,118.18$  144,453.64$  177,789.09$  

- - UNG - - -



FY2025 - After 5% COLA

Grade FY2025 Min FY2025 Mid FY2025 Max Grade

101 18.45$          23.51$          28.57$           101

102 18.95$          24.16$          29.38$           102

103 19.47$          24.84$          30.21$           103

104 19.60$          25.13$          30.66$           104

105 20.15$          25.85$          31.54$           105

106 20.30$          26.17$          32.04$           106

107 20.89$          26.93$          32.98$           107

108 21.50$          27.72$          33.94$           108

109 22.12$          28.53$          34.94$           109

110 22.76$          29.36$          35.96$           110

111 23.17$          29.97$          36.77$           111

112 23.85$          30.85$          37.86$           112

113 24.55$          31.77$          38.98$           113

114 25.27$          32.70$          40.13$           114

115 26.01$          33.67$          41.32$           115

116 26.78$          34.66$          42.55$           116

117 27.57$          35.69$          43.81$           117

118 28.38$          36.74$          45.11$           118

119 29.22$          37.83$          46.45$           119

120 30.08$          38.95$          47.83$           120

121 30.47$          39.61$          48.75$           121

122 31.38$          40.79$          50.21$           122

123 32.32$          42.02$          51.71$           123

124 33.29$          43.28$          53.27$           124

125 34.29$          44.58$          54.86$           125

126 35.32$          45.91$          56.51$           126

127 36.38$          47.29$          58.20$           127

128 37.47$          48.71$          59.95$           128

129 38.59$          50.17$          61.75$           129

130 39.75$          51.68$          63.60$           130

131 40.94$          53.23$          65.51$           131

132 42.17$          54.82$          67.48$           132

133 43.44$          56.47$          69.50$           133

134 44.74$          58.16$          71.58$           134

135 46.08$          59.91$          73.73$           135

136 47.46$          61.70$          75.94$           136

137 48.89$          63.56$          78.22$           137

138 50.36$          65.46$          80.57$           138

139 51.87$          67.43$          82.99$           139

140 53.42$          69.45$          85.48$           140

UNG - - - UNG



FY2025 - After 5% COLA

FY2025 Min FY2025 Mid FY2025 Max Grade FY2025 Min FY2025 Mid

40,284.15$    51,336.23$    62,388.31$    101 19.37$          24.68$          

41,389.36$    52,773.00$    64,156.64$    102 19.90$          25.37$          

42,527.72$    54,252.87$    65,978.02$    103 20.45$          26.08$          

42,802.89$    54,879.79$    66,956.70$    104 20.58$          26.38$          

44,010.58$    56,449.79$    68,889.00$    105 21.16$          27.14$          

44,345.96$    57,158.34$    69,970.73$    106 21.32$          27.48$          

45,627.19$    58,823.95$    72,020.71$    107 21.94$          28.28$          

46,946.87$    60,539.53$    74,132.19$    108 22.57$          29.11$          

48,306.14$    62,306.58$    76,307.02$    109 23.22$          29.96$          

49,706.18$    64,126.63$    78,547.09$    110 23.90$          30.83$          

50,602.23$    65,455.29$    80,308.36$    111 24.33$          31.47$          

52,087.53$    67,386.19$    82,684.85$    112 25.04$          32.40$          

53,617.40$    69,375.02$    85,132.64$    113 25.78$          33.35$          

55,193.16$    71,423.51$    87,653.86$    114 26.54$          34.34$          

56,816.20$    73,533.45$    90,250.71$    115 27.32$          35.35$          

58,487.92$    75,706.70$    92,925.47$    116 28.12$          36.40$          

60,209.80$    77,945.14$    95,680.48$    117 28.95$          37.47$          

61,983.33$    80,250.73$    98,518.13$    118 29.80$          38.58$          

63,810.07$    82,625.50$    101,440.92$  119 30.68$          39.72$          

65,691.62$    85,071.50$    104,451.38$  120 31.58$          40.90$          

66,537.60$    86,498.89$    106,460.17$  121 31.99$          41.59$          

68,533.73$    89,093.85$    109,653.97$  122 32.95$          42.83$          

70,589.74$    91,766.67$    112,943.59$  123 33.94$          44.12$          

72,707.44$    94,519.67$    116,331.90$  124 34.96$          45.44$          

74,888.66$    97,355.26$    119,821.85$  125 36.00$          46.81$          

77,135.32$    100,275.91$  123,416.51$  126 37.08$          48.21$          

79,449.38$    103,284.19$  127,119.01$  127 38.20$          49.66$          

81,832.86$    106,382.72$  130,932.58$  128 39.34$          51.15$          

84,287.85$    109,574.20$  134,860.55$  129 40.52$          52.68$          

86,816.48$    112,861.43$  138,906.37$  130 41.74$          54.26$          

89,420.98$    116,247.27$  143,073.56$  131 42.99$          55.89$          

92,103.60$    119,734.69$  147,365.77$  132 44.28$          57.56$          

94,866.71$    123,326.73$  151,786.74$  133 45.61$          59.29$          

97,712.71$    127,026.53$  156,340.34$  134 46.98$          61.07$          

100,644.10$  130,837.32$  161,030.55$  135 48.39$          62.90$          

103,663.42$  134,762.44$  165,861.47$  136 49.84$          64.79$          

106,773.32$  138,805.32$  170,837.31$  137 51.33$          66.73$          

109,976.52$  142,969.48$  175,962.43$  138 52.87$          68.74$          

113,275.82$  147,258.56$  181,241.31$  139 54.46$          70.80$          

116,674.09$  151,676.32$  186,678.55$  140 56.09$          72.92$          

- - - UNG - -



Proposed Percentage Inc

FY2025 Max Grade FY2025 Min FY2025 Mid FY2025 Max

29.99$           101 9.45% 8.46% 7.83%

30.84$           102 9.33% 8.36% 7.75%

31.72$           103 9.21% 8.27% 7.67%

32.19$           104 9.18% 8.23% 7.63%

33.12$           105 9.06% 8.14% 7.56%

33.64$           106 9.03% 8.10% 7.52%

34.63$           107 8.91% 8.01% 7.44%

35.64$           108 8.80% 7.92% 7.37%

36.69$           109 8.69% 7.83% 7.30%

37.76$           110 8.58% 7.75% 7.24%

38.61$           111 7.32% 6.78% 6.45%

39.75$           112 7.25% 6.73% 6.41%

40.93$           113 7.18% 6.68% 6.36%

42.14$           114 7.12% 6.63% 6.32%

43.39$           115 7.06% 6.58% 6.29%

44.68$           116 7.00% 6.54% 6.25%

46.00$           117 6.94% 6.49% 6.21%

47.36$           118 6.88% 6.45% 6.18%

48.77$           119 6.83% 6.41% 6.14%

50.22$           120 6.77% 6.37% 6.11%

51.18$           121 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

52.72$           122 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

54.30$           123 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

55.93$           124 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

57.61$           125 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

59.33$           126 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

61.11$           127 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

62.95$           128 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

64.84$           129 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

66.78$           130 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

68.79$           131 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

70.85$           132 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

72.97$           133 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

75.16$           134 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

77.42$           135 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

79.74$           136 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

82.13$           137 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

84.60$           138 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

87.14$           139 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

89.75$           140 5.00% 5.00% 5.00%

- UNG - - -


